
w/Sausage

w/Meatball

w/Eggplant

w/Chicken

w/Veal

w/Just Sauce

SPAGHETTI or ZITI

Buffalo Chicken
Calzone

BBQ Chicken
Calzone

Trojan Horse
Calzone

CALZONES

GARLIC BREAD

LOADED

   

Tony's
PIZZA  PALACE

401-781-1334
401-654-6975

Gift Certificates Available

YA' SOU

DESSERT

Wraps
Available

White or
Wheat

Fridays
FISH and CHIPS

APPETIZERS

TONY�S PIZZA PALACE
531 Pontiac Avenue � Cranston, RI 02910

French Fries

Onion Rings

Jalapeno Poppers

Chicken Wings (Plain)

BBQ Chicken Wings

Fried Calamari

Greek Fries

Cheese Fries

Mozzarella Sticks

GREEK APPETIZER
Pita Bread, Feta Cheese, Tzatziki

and Grape Leaves

10.95
10.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
9.50

     Sm 4.99   Lg 5.99

7.99

7.99

10.95
10.95

8.99

7.99

7.99

8.99

10.95

$10.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

11.95

      7.99

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

531 Pontiac Avenue
Cranston, RI 02910

Visit our website: TonysPizzaCranston.com

            Sm 4.99 Lg 5.99

Tiramisu
Chocolate Cake
Carrot Cake
Traditional Greek Baklava

w/Cheese

w/Cheese, Pepperoni and Olive

8.99

Bacon Cheese Fries

Cheeseburger Platter
              12.95

          Gyro Platter
               12.95



PIZZA

Cheese

Peppers

Mushroom

Anchovy

Meatball

Olives

Sausage

Onions

Pepperoni

Chourico

Bacon

Chicken

Eggplant

Broccoli

Hawaiian

Combination
2 Items

Combination
3 Items

Florentine Pizza
Chicken, Broccoli, Tomato

Red Sox Pizza
Onion, Ham, Bacon

Meat Lovers Pizza
Roni, Sausage, Meatball

Veggie

Our Special

BBQ Chicken

Buffalo Chicken

Extra Cheese Pizza

Extra Cheese Pizza
as an Item

Small Large

Bottled Soda Coffee

Tea

SPINACH or BROCCOLI PIES
Homemade

Choice of Toppings:
Cheese, Olives, Pepperoni, Mushrooms

SALADS

GRINDERS

American

Italian

Meatball

Sausage

Ham

Genoa

Pepper

Meatless

Eggplant

Tuna

Chourico

Chicken

Turkey

Pastrami

Roast Beef

Veal

Meatball & Sausage

Meatball & Pepper

Sausage & Pepper

BLT

Cheeseburger

Gyros

Large

(49)

Small
STEAKS

Large

Plain

1 Item

2 Items

Small

TONY'S PIZZA PALACE
Homemade Dough Made Daily

BEVERAGES

POTATO SKINS

CHICKEN TENDERS

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA PLATE

HOT BUFFALO WINGS

Gluten Free & Party Pizza Available
We also carry White & Greek Pizza

14.75

14.75

14.75 16.75

18.00
14.75
14.00

14.00
19.00

9.00

14.00

2.00

2.50

3.50

2.99
2.50

Coffee Milk

10.95

10.95

10.95

9.00
11.95
13.95
12.95
11.95

6.00

10.95

13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

7.50 8.50
8.00

7.00

9.00
8.50 9.50

  16.75
  16.75

16.75

16.75

16.75

13.00

15.75

15.75
15.75
15.75

7.00 8.50
7.00 8.50
7.00 8.50
7.00 8.50
7.00 8.50
7.00 8.50
7.00 8.50
7.00 8.50
8.00 9.00
8.50 9.50
8.50 9.50
8.50 9.50
8.50 9.50
8.50 9.50
8.50 9.50
8.50 9.50
8.50 9.50
8.50 9.50
8.50 9.50
8.50 9.50
8.50 9.50
7.99

For extra toppings/dipping sauces/dressings 
additional charges apply*

Online ordering available through Slice.
We deliver on Grubhub, Uber Eats, Door Dash and Slice.
MONDAY-SATURDAY 11:00 AM TO 10:00 PM

1 Item 
Plain

6.50
2 Items 7.00

13.00

8.85 12.75
9.00 13.75
9.00 13.75

13.75
9.00 13.75
9.00 13.75
9.00 13.75
9.00 13.75
9.00 13.75

15.75

15.75

13.75 15.75

14.75

10.00 15.00
3.00

Antipasto
Greek

Garden

Salad with Chicken
Salad with Tuna

8.00

3 Items 
4 Items 

7.50
8.00

3 Items 

      SPECIAL- Mon., Tues., Wed.
         2 Large Pizzas- 1 Topping
                         $18.95


